
Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sanyasi Rao Ch. M 1/17/1969 4213 Active AP Main
2 Roopesh K P M 4/28/1971 37919 Active CAG Main
3 Unnikrishna Varma M 9/9/1970 92 Active CAG Main
4 Bhushan Ram Oraon M 5/12/1969 30582 Active CG Main
5 Kanwaldeep Singh Aneja M 8/4/1972 44750 Active CHG Main
6 Alok Mishra M 11/25/1971 26530 Active CHG Main
7 Vimal Bhola M 5/8/1970 53807 Active DLI Main
8 Vijay Sharma M 2/26/1970 5275 Active DLI Main
9 Sandeep Fowker M 7/20/1973 20042 Active GOA Main
10 Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 Active GOA Main
11 Ajay Mathur M 3/16/1972 62 Active GUJ Main
12 Anwarkhan Pathan M 1/21/1973 13423 Active GUJ Main
13 Maneesh Bansal M 8/17/1970 25761 Active HAR Main
14 Naveen Miglani M 11/4/1969 15244 Active HAR Main
15 Deepak Dutta M 7/28/1972 14335 Active HP Main
16 Komal Malik M 2/24/1972 16907 Active HP Main
17 Ashok Cherkal M 11/11/1970 23130 Active KTK Main
18 Harish Ramaraju M 7/15/1969 17353 Active KTK Main
19 Prabagaran Subbaiyan M 8/19/1972 33001 Active KTK Main
20 Golden Star Kharbuli M 8/20/1970 33504 Active MEG Main
21 Thomas Kharsyiemiong M 8/16/1970 9061 Active MEG Main
22 Fakri Fakhruddin M 12/2/1972 36009 Active MP Main
23 Sudhir Khare M 8/8/1972 34935 Active MP Main
24 James Kujur M 1/22/1957 28603 Active ORI Main
25 Rajesh Grover M 7/25/1970 17090 Active PNB Main
26 Chandrasekar P. M 2/3/1969 17112 Active RBI Main
27 Rahul Sharma M 2/18/1973 100 Active RBI Main
28 Rajesh Pradhan M 4/2/1969 11230 Active SKM Main
29 Vetha Moorthy V. M 1/16/1973 5220 Active TN Main
30 Diwakar Muthyamraj M 9/30/1971 53635 Active TS Main
31 Sundeep Kumar M 1/17/1973 52391 Active UP Main
32 Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 Active UP Main
33 Sunil Dutt Tyagi M 5/5/1972 26433 Active UP Main
34 Dinesh Kandwal M 8/15/1969 9328 Active UTR Main
35 Maneesh Thapliyal M 2/20/1970 9332 Active UTR Main
36 Amitangshu Halder M 11/6/1973 14480 Active WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Naba Kumar Raha M 12/11/1972 53563 Active WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 Active AP Qual
2 Swarnapal Chawla M 12/20/1970 9155 Active CG Qual
3 Prabhat Kumar Panigrahi M 7/7/1971 53620 Active CG Qual
4 Awadhesh Kumar Yadav M 2/24/1969 53622 Active CG Qual
5 Vijayendra Kumar M 12/26/1969 20256 Active CHG Qual
6 Manu Ummat M 8/28/1973 48528 Active CHG Qual
7 Sudhir Singh M 6/19/1969 53437 Active DLI Qual
8 Tarun Chauhan M 12/15/1970 23 Active GUJ Qual
9 Bharath Danam M 2/12/1972 47800 Active GUJ Qual
10 Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 Active GUJ Qual
11 Deshpal . M 1/10/1973 53410 Active HAR Qual
12 Sanjeev Jha M 11/5/1972 50702 Active HAR Qual
13 Hemant Sharma M 6/1/1973 53374 Active HAR Qual
14 Vishwanath Malkotia M 9/28/1973 8891 Active HP Qual
15 Pal Bahadur Pun M 1/25/1971 41314 Active HP Qual
16 Sanchit Sharma M 12/25/1970 20176 Active HP Qual
17 Kiran Anandampillai M 9/28/1972 19805 Active KTK Qual
18 Ravi Chockalingam M 6/27/1969 53296 Active KTK Qual
19 Manoj Jacob M 8/21/1973 36386 Active KTK Qual
20 Rathan Nahar M 9/5/1970 23446 Active KTK Qual
21 Mahesh Pralhad Kulkarni M 8/24/1970 32417 Active MAH Qual
22 Ajit Sapre M 6/22/1970 46020 Active MAH Qual
23 Vivek Srivastava M 12/22/1971 42569 Active MAH Qual
24 Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 Active MAH Qual
25 Adesh Golash M 10/10/1972 28537 Active MP Qual
26 Habib Hussain M 3/10/1971 36225 Active MP Qual
27 Parag Pandit M 1/29/1969 17014 Active MP Qual
28 Rajeev Handa M 2/28/1969 33686 Active PNB Qual
29 Davinder Kumar Joshi M 4/16/1971 7942 Active PNB Qual
30 Sandeep Sharma M 12/8/1972 19923 Active PNB Qual
31 Pushpender Singh M 2/22/1969 33422 Active PNB Qual
32 Santokh Singh M 3/20/1969 48660 Active PNB Qual
33 Upkar Singh M 12/24/1970 53188 Active PNB Qual
34 Mahendra Singh Gehlot M 6/14/1969 47990 Active RAJ Qual
35 Shivlal Singh Meena M 8/31/1969 53276 Active RAJ Qual
36 Raj Saraswat M 11/21/1973 1467 Active RAJ Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Shanmugam A. M 5/27/1970 10688 Active TN Qual
38 Nehru G. M 5/14/1973 32186 Active TN Qual
39 Elangeswaran P. M 4/20/1973 6154 Active TN Qual
40 Ramprasad Tulluri M 8/6/1969 19823 Active TS Qual
41 Nandkishore M 3/24/1973 31960 Active UP Qual
42 Dharmendra Sharma M 6/28/1970 17255 Active UP Qual
43 Anil Singh M 3/2/1971 11495 Active UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 50 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ribe Laa M 4/10/1969 9160 InActive ANP Main
2 Tamin Taanu M 7/19/1969 34787 InActive ANP Main
3 Murali Verdhana Rao Meka M 1/14/1971 7776 InActive AP Main
4 Hemanta Baruah M 12/31/1971 53647 Active ASM Main
5 Rajesh Sarma M 6/30/1973 53814 Active ASM Main
6 Sanjeev Kumar Singh M 12/27/1973 53827 Active BHR Main
7 Jaspreet Singh Chawla M 10/28/1973 17040 InActive DLI Main
8 Deepak Dixit M 9/25/1970 38812 InActive DLI Qual
9 M. Tariq Assadulla Khan M 6/1/1970 4642 InActive HAR Main
10 Hemant Kumar Sharma M 1/3/1972 26082 InActive HAR Main
11 Sanjeev Arora M 8/25/1969 28623 InActive J&K Main
12 Rajesh Sharma M 7/25/1973 14498 InActive J&K Main
13 Shiv Kumar Bhagat M 11/29/1971 11464 InActive JAR Main
14 Ananda Gokhle M 9/11/1972 23227 InActive KTK Qual
15 Anorag K. Bhandarkar M 8/1/1973 48517 InActive MAH Qual
16 Deepak Kumar Damania M 2/3/1968 5578 InActive MAH Qual
17 Kiran Dehare M 12/31/1973 9028 InActive MAH Qual
18 Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 InActive MAH Qual
19 Dinesh Pandey M 3/26/1969 5577 InActive MAH Qual
20 Pankaj Pathak M 1/19/1971 17178 InActive MAH Qual
21 Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 InActive MAH Main
22 Mahesh Satwe M 11/2/1972 31764 InActive MAH Main
23 Sanjeev Vohra M 3/22/1969 17089 InActive PNB Main
24 Saravanani M PY Main
25 T.Gnanavel M PY Main
26 Lokesh Sargiya M 6/7/1972 20226 InActive RAJ Main
27 Rajneesh Singhvi M 7/12/1971 47989 InActive RAJ Main
28 Sasikumar Gunasekaran M 8/4/1973 22878 InActive TN Main
29 Saravanan T. M 5/25/1973 17290 InActive TN Main
30 Surender Dhiman M 9/11/1969 18534 InActive UP Qual
31 Devendra Rai Rai M #N/A UTR Qual
32 Jagdish Negi M 5/10/1973 9318 InActive UTR Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Usha Rani Karimikonda F 3/1/1972 34380 Active AP Main
2 Kabita Chandra F 10/7/1971 19044 Active CHG Main
3 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI Main
4 Niti Sudhakar F 7/26/1972 38506 Active DLI Main
5 Kajal Dhanwani F 5/23/1971 23181 Active GUJ Main
6 Minal Sonpal F 11/27/1972 48330 Active GUJ Main
7 Alka Grover F 3/19/1969 53726 Active HAR Main
8 Anju Kir F 12/27/1971 53469 Active HAR Main
9 Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 Active HAR Main
10 Sanjana Kanwar F 4/4/1971 49374 Active HP Main
11 Uma Manoharan F 5/22/1973 28144 Active KTK Main
12 Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 Active KTK Main
13 Sunita Singh F 12/20/1971 33678 Active MP Main
14 Meena Kumari K. F 5/31/1969 33621 Active PY Main
15 Deepa P. F 1/1/1973 33622 Active PY Main
16 Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 Active RAJ Main
17 Aley Cherian F 12/11/1968 8838 Active TN Main
18 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP Main
19 Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP Main
20 Anuradha Sundaram F 4/10/1970 48972 Active UP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Jyoti Srivastava F 6/2/1970 53621 Active CG Qual
2 Vijayalakshmi Subramanian F 9/27/1973 29807 Active KTK Qual
3 Aditi Bochare F 11/24/1969 24222 Active MP Qual
4 Sushma . F 3/3/1971 28297 Active UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 50 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Lina Kakki F 3/16/1969 17023 InActive ANP Main
2 Naheed Divecha F 3/3/1972 11245 InActive MAH Main
3 Kavita Jain F 2/16/1970 25854 InActive MAH Qual
4 Bharathi Kumar F 9/18/1972 48278 InActive MAH Main
5 Archana Singh F 12/1/1971 11254 InActive MAH Qual
6 Sethuraman Vasumathi F 7/25/1971 34857 InActive MAH Qual
7 Sundari Vaishnav F 1/24/1969 48042 InActive RAJ Main
8 Chandrakala Murvineni F 3/12/1973 6970 InActive TS Main
9 Varsha Ohatkar F 5/3/1970 40486 InActive TS Main
10 Shashi Prasad F 6/20/1970 38404 InActive UTR Main
11 Vijaya Choudhry F UTR Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 8          3/12/2024 11:13:30 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sanjeev Kumar Singh M 12/27/1973 53827 Active BHR Main

Prakash Sinha Suraj M 12/4/1969 38344 Active BHR Main
2 Swarnapal Chawla M 12/20/1970 9155 Active CG Main

Yuvraj Pritwani M 6/15/1973 8953 Active CG Main
3 Rajneesh Bhatia M 3/26/1971 14506 Active CHG Main

Vijayendra Kumar M 12/26/1969 20256 Active CHG Main
4 Shrikant Bakshi M 6/4/1971 9 Active DLI Main

Navdeep Singh M 7/15/1969 743 Active PNB Main
5 Ayub C.K. M 10/15/1969 20031 Active GOA Main

Sandeep Fowker M 7/20/1973 20042 Active GOA Main
6 Ajay Mathur M 3/16/1972 62 Active GUJ Main

Rajesh Singh M 9/21/1972 7958 Active GUJ Main
7 Surender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5337 Active HAR Main

Virender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5336 Active HAR Main
8 Sanjay Acharya M 3/25/1970 20140 Active HP Main

Sandeep Dhingra M 3/14/1972 33336 Active HP Main
9 Shivakumar Kuniyil M 5/21/1970 53713 Active KER Main

Nithin Suryanarayanan M 8/23/1973 53714 Active KER Main
10 Sanjay Moolur Raghav M 9/16/1971 28060 Active KTK Main

Sanjay Pai M 11/2/1971 26864 Active KTK Main
11 Golden Star Kharbuli M 8/20/1970 33504 Active MEG Main

Thomas Kharsyiemiong M 8/16/1970 9061 Active MEG Main
12 Yumnam Bale M 2/1/1973 14285 Active MNP Main

Amusana Meitei W. M 1/1/1964 1476 Active MNP Main
13 Adesh Golash M 10/10/1972 28537 Active MP Main

Parag Pandit M 1/29/1969 17014 Active MP Main
14 Muthukumaraswamya M.G. M 12/15/1972 10967 Active TN Main

Vetha Moorthy V. M 1/16/1973 5220 Active TN Main
15 Anurag Sharma M 11/20/1973 17256 Active UP Main

Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 Active UP Main
16 Kamal Dang M 3/15/1970 20197 Active UTR Main

Dinesh Kandwal M 8/15/1969 9328 Active UTR Main
17 Amitangshu Halder M 11/6/1973 14480 Active WB Main

Somnath Sen M 4/4/1973 53558 Active WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 Active AP Qual

Ravi Kiran P.R.V.K.N. M 3/16/1971 23262 Active TS Qual
2 Roopesh K P M 4/28/1971 37919 Active CAG Qual

Unnikrishna Varma M 9/9/1970 92 Active CAG Qual
3 Prabhat Kumar Panigrahi M 7/7/1971 53620 Active CG Qual

Awadhesh Kumar Yadav M 2/24/1969 53622 Active CG Qual
4 Kanwaldeep Singh Aneja M 8/4/1972 44750 Active CHG Qual

Rupen Gaur M 1/20/1972 28381 Active CHG Qual
5 Munish Kumar M 6/20/1969 53136 Active CHG Qual

Manu Ummat M 8/28/1973 48528 Active CHG Qual
6 Pankaj Khanna M 7/13/1969 47869 Active DLI Qual

Sunil Tondon M 2/28/1973 33671 Active DLI Qual
7 Ashish Patel M 1/25/1972 19838 Active GUJ Qual

Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 Active GUJ Qual
8 Mitesh Patel M 2/5/1969 11754 Active GUJ Qual

Mitesh Shah M 11/11/1971 48994 Active GUJ Qual
9 Maneesh Bansal M 8/17/1970 25761 Active HAR Qual

Naveen Miglani M 11/4/1969 15244 Active HAR Qual
10 Sanjeev Chotani M 5/25/1969 33382 Active HAR Qual

Hemant Sharma M 6/1/1973 53374 Active HAR Qual
11 Deepak Dutta M 7/28/1972 14335 Active HP Qual

Sanchit Sharma M 12/25/1970 20176 Active HP Qual
12 Kiran Anandampillai M 9/28/1972 19805 Active KTK Qual

Manoj Jacob M 8/21/1973 36386 Active KTK Qual
13 Murukan E. V. M 5/30/1972 33102 Active MAH Qual

Rakesh Raghavan M 5/30/1971 48710 Active MAH Qual
14 Shirish Ghan M 12/4/1969 11242 Active MAH Qual

Ajit Sapre M 6/22/1970 46020 Active MAH Qual
15 Rahul Kallianpur M 10/23/1970 11274 Active MAH Qual

Rajesh Umatt M 9/24/1971 19494 Active GUJ Qual
16 Habib Hussain M 3/10/1971 36225 Active MP Qual

Sudhir Khare M 8/8/1972 34935 Active MP Qual
17 Rajesh Grover M 7/25/1970 17090 Active PNB Qual

Sandeep Sharma M 12/8/1972 19923 Active PNB Qual
18 Sanjay Jangid M 12/6/1972 47999 Active RAJ Qual

Rajesh Raichandani M 7/8/1973 53644 Active RAJ Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Shanmugam A. M 5/27/1970 10688 Active TN Qual

Vijay Unnikrishnan M 11/26/1971 42664 Active TN Qual
20 Nehru G. M 5/14/1973 32186 Active TN Qual

Elangeswaran P. M 4/20/1973 6154 Active TN Qual
21 Diwakar Muthyamraj M 9/30/1971 53635 Active TS Qual

Ramprasad Tulluri M 8/6/1969 19823 Active TS Qual
22 Sunil Kumar Rana M 7/7/1971 9264 Active UP Qual

Sunil Dutt Tyagi M 5/5/1972 26433 Active UP Qual
23 Dharmendra Sharma M 6/28/1970 17255 Active UP Qual

Anil Singh M 3/2/1971 11495 Active UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 50 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Jarsa Gamlin M 8/20/1970 26920 InActive ANP Main

Karmo Riram M 7/1/1971 26207 InActive ANP Main
2 Sanyasi Rao Ch. M 1/17/1969 4213 Active AP Main

Murali Verdhana Rao Meka M 1/14/1971 7776 InActive AP Main
3 Anand Babu P. M 10/23/1973 4882 InActive AP Main

Arun Swamy Venuturpoalli M 3/16/1970 7093 InActive AP Main
4 Firozshah A M 5/31/1965 6795 InActive CAG Main

Anil Kumar V. M. M 5/30/1969 37630 InActive CAG Main
5 Bijoy Barman M 3/1/1969 6832 Active CAG Main

Tombisana Singh Yumnam M 10/3/1967 32794 InActive ASM Main
6 Sanjay Bhansali M 12/3/1970 5422 Active CG Qual

Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 InActive MAH Qual
7 Sukhbinder Singh Ahluwalia M 9/26/1970 53242 Active CHG Qual

Gurpreet Singh M 12/15/1973 9359 InActive CHG Qual
8 Sanjay Ahluwalia M 9/28/1966 52816 InActive DLI Qual

Atul Mehra M 3/18/1970 49027 InActive DLI Qual
9 Jaspreet Singh Chawla M 10/28/1973 17040 InActive DLI Main

Fateh Singh M 6/1/1973 53366 Active DLI Main
10 Deepak Dixit M 9/25/1970 38812 InActive DLI Qual

Sudhir Singh M 6/19/1969 53437 Active DLI Qual
11 Pawan Kumar Asija M 11/22/1965 10745 InActive HAR Qual

Sandeep Mahajan M 5/20/1964 17129 InActive HAR Qual
12 M. Tariq Assadulla Khan M 6/1/1970 4642 InActive HAR Main

Hemant Kumar Sharma M 1/3/1972 26082 InActive HAR Main
13 Komal Malik M 2/24/1972 16907 Active HP Qual

Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 InActive MAH Qual
14 Sanjeev Arora M 8/25/1969 28623 InActive J&K Main

Vikas Verma M 4/4/1969 35021 InActive J&K Main
15 Hemant Arolkar M 3/31/1966 5441 InActive MAH Qual

Deepak Kumar Damania M 2/3/1968 5578 InActive MAH Qual
16 Anorag K. Bhandarkar M 8/1/1973 48517 InActive MAH Main

Kiran Mahajani M 3/21/1972 10957 InActive MAH Main
17 Mahesh Pralhad Kulkarni M 8/24/1970 32417 Active MAH Qual

Pankaj Pathak M 1/19/1971 17178 InActive MAH Qual
18 Savio Lamb M 1/27/1969 23377 Active MAH Qual

Kuppuswamy Sethuraman M 12/19/1965 34858 InActive MAH Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 50 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Santosh Choudhury M 6/27/1972 28356 InActive ORI Main

Sumant Mishra M ORI Main
20 Hemanta Nayak M 6/15/1967 53790 Active ORI Qual

Manoranjan Panda M 2/25/1968 45488 Active ORI Qual
21 Rajeev Handa M 2/28/1969 33686 Active PNB Main

Vikas Jain M PNB Main
22 Davinder Kumar Joshi M 4/16/1971 7942 Active PNB Qual

Suraj Kumar M 12/22/1971 38788 InActive PNB Qual
23 Punit Kuumar M 12/19/1972 48649 Active PNB Qual

Sanjeev Vohra M 3/22/1969 17089 InActive PNB Qual
24 Gursharan Parshad M 12/28/1972 8910 InActive PNB Qual

Maneesh Thapliyal M 2/20/1970 9332 Active UTR Qual
25 Vinayagamourty M 1/22/1969 33624 InActive PY Main

J.Ramesh M PY Main
26 Sundara Srinivasan R. M 3/7/1971 5358 InActive TN Qual

Senthilkumar S. M 5/24/1971 5360 InActive TN Qual
27 Krishna Suri Tirunagari M 5/6/1970 53442 Active TS Qual

Chandra Sekhar V. M 7/31/1973 20334 InActive TS Qual
28 Surender Dhiman M 9/11/1969 18534 InActive UP Qual

Niraj Kumar Garg M 2/22/1968 17254 InActive UP Qual
29 Gajendra Singh Budiyal M 5/20/1969 18159 InActive UTR Qual

Devendra Rai Rai M #N/A UTR Qual
30 Bhuwan Chandra Joshi M 4/22/1963 33232 InActive UTR Qual

Arvind Pandey M 6/7/1964 5412 InActive UTR Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Geeta Aggarwal F 9/27/1972 23469 Active CHG Main

Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 Active KTK Main
2 Jayshree Murarka F 12/29/1971 43079 Active DLI Main

Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 Active DLI Main
3 Seema Abhale F 7/23/1972 38139 Active GUJ Main

Kajal Dhanwani F 5/23/1971 23181 Active GUJ Main
4 Vijayalakshmi Subramanian F 9/27/1973 29807 Active KTK Main

Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 Active RAJ Main
5 Aley Cherian F 12/11/1968 8838 Active TN Main

Kavithaa S. F 12/22/1969 8840 Active TN Main
6 Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP Main

Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 Active HAR Main
7 Shikha Kkanduri F 12/2/1973 9321 Active UTR Main

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Uma Manoharan F 5/22/1973 28144 Active KTK Qual

Saroja N. F 7/5/1969 44404 Active KTK Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 50 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Vasamtharani K. F 5/1/1971 9103 InActive AP Main

Navya Nallam F 5/20/1972 10782 Active TS Main
2 Sanjana Kanwar F 4/4/1971 49374 Active HP Main

Vijay Thakur F HP Main
3 Kavita Jain F 2/16/1970 25854 InActive MAH Qual

Bharathi Kumar F 9/18/1972 48278 InActive MAH Qual
4 Aditi Bochare F 11/24/1969 24222 Active MP Main

Archana Singh F 12/1/1971 11254 InActive MAH Main
5 Chandrakala Murvineni F 3/12/1973 6970 InActive TS Main

Bhanusree T. S. F 3/9/1971 4778 InActive TS Main
6 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP Qual

Wrishalee Patil F 1/9/1971 5127 InActive MAH Qual
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